g FILL UP FROM
- OUR FRIDGE
o A4 195 x 282 253 x 340 07 Made to Order ~ UCN3@ONOA4
E A3 282 x 405 340 x 463 1 Made to Order ~ UCN3@ONOA3
“ A2 405 x 579 463 x 637 15 Made to Order ~ UCN30@NGA2
m A 579 x 826 637 x 884 2.8 In Stock SNRA130SA
[TT] AD 826 x 1173 884 x 1231 5 Made to Order ~ UCN30ONOAD
9 20" x 30" 493 x 747 551 x 805 24 In Stock SNR2336SA
g 30" x 40" 747 x 1001 805 x 1059 36 Made to Order ~ UCN30@N©@34
U; 40" x 60" 1001 x 1509 1059 x 1567 6.8 Made to Order ~ UCN3@0N©@46
1T 500 x 700mm 485 x 685 543 x 743 22 Made to Order ~ UCN3@ONOB2
< 700 x 1000mm 685 x 985 743 x 1043 315 Made to Order ~ UCN3@ONOB1
E 1000 x 1408mm 985 x 1385 1043 x 1443 4 Made to Order ~ UCN30ONOBO
E Also available with mitred corners (made to order).
-
m STANDARD Snapframes — 32mm Profile with Mitred or Round Corners
o Y ---_
& “¥ choose
Hamburger c Cheeseburger 275 % 398 339 x 462
h A2 398 x 572 462 x 636
[ —
3Fish Fingers 4 Chicken Mchuggets™ Al 572 x 819 636 x 883
AQ 819 x 1166 883 x 1230
20" x 30" 486 x 740 550 x 804
30" x 49" 740 x 994 804 x 1058
Made to Order
40" x 60" 994 x 1502 1058 x 1566
500 x 780mm 478 x 678 542 x 742
700 x 100@mm 678 x 978 742 x 1042
1000 x 1408mm 978 x 1378 1042 x 1442

STANDARD Snapframes — 37mm Profile with Mitred Corners (wood grain finish)

284 x 407 343 x 466
A2 407 x 581 466 x 640
Al 581 x 828 640 x 887
Ad 828 x 1175 887 x 1234
20" x 30" 495 x 749 554 x 808 %
30" x 40" 749 x 1003 808 x 1062 Made to/Or der
40" x 60" 1003 x 1511 1062 x 1570
500 x 700mm 487 x 687 546 x 746
700 x 10@0mm 687 x 987 746 x 1046
1000 x 1408mm 987 x 1387 1046 x 1446

Our 37mm Profile with Mitred Corners (wood grain finish) is also available as Snapframe
Chalk/Poster Boards in A3, A2 and A1 stock sizes. See page 47 for further details.




